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SB & DVBE QUARTERLY ADVOCATE MEETING AGENDA

Location: Zoom

Date: May 16, 2024

Time: 10am —-11:30 am

Facilitators: Chelsea Kang
TIME TOPIC PRESENTER
10:00 - Welcome/Housekeeping- 2 mins Chelsea Kang, DGS
10:02
10:02 - Ice Breaker- 3 mins Jesse Covarrubias, DGS
10:05
10:05 - CalVet Updates- 7 mins Daniel Bates, CalVet
10:12
10:12 - Advocate Toolkit Update- 5 mins Casanya Ursery, DGS
10:17
10:17 - OSDS Update- 15 mins Imran Chaudhary, DGS
10:32
10:32 - Legislation Update- 5 mins Corrina Roy, DGS
10:37
10:37 — Statewide Supplier Diversity Program Update- 15 mins Jaira Fungula & Sourajit Mustafi,
10:52 DGS
10:52 - Outreach Update- 3 mins Darvin Manuel, DGS
10:55
10:55 — Breakout Session- 32 mins Chelsea Kang, DGS
11:27
11:27 - 11:29 | Poll- 2 mins Chelsea Kang, DGS
11:29 Closing Remarks/ Thank You for Participating Chelsea Kang, DGS

2024 Upcoming Tentative Meeting Dates:

e August 15, 2024
e November 7, 2024

SB/DVBE Advocates meetings are closed to the public and participants should be an SB & DVBE Advocate or
management of the program. If you have any questions regarding the agenda, please contact
Advocate@dgs.ca.gov or DVBE@calvet.ca.gov.
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